Features
• Meets requirements of IEEE 802.3
•  Supports 10Base2, 10Base5 & 10Base-T
• low profile, light weight  SMD packages for high density board
placement
• designed for pick and place compatiblity while providing
consistent and reliable coplanarity
• excellent quality at extremely competitive price due to high

CWW
Pri/Sec
(pF Max)
Primary
ET-Constant
(V-µS Min)
Rise Time
(ns Max)
RCUP
(mOhms)
RCUS
(mOhms)
VP
(Vrms)
Schematic
 TAM-40A-J 40 Min. 1 : 1 0.20 8 2.1 3.0 250 250 1500 A
 TAM-75A-J 75 1 : 1 0.20 8 1.8 3.0 250 250 1500 A
 TAM-100A-J 100 1 : 1 0.20 9 1.8 3.0 250 250 1500 A
 TAM-150A-J 150 1 : 1 0.20 12 1.2 3.0 300 300 1500 A
 TAM-350A-J 350 1 : 1 0.30 16 2.6 3.5 350 350 1500 A
TAM Series  •  AUI  Ethernet Isolation Transformers
(10-06) Communications \ Networks\TAM Series
Package
Dimensions & Schematics